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MANICURE

CLASSIC SPA MANICURE A Treat for neglected nails. This manicure
includes a relaxation massage, nail shaping, cuticle care, an application of
cuticle old. Finish it off with your choice of polish. $18

DELUXE SPA MANICURE A treat for your hands and arms! We soak
and exfoliate your hands - followed by a mud mask, warm towel wrap, and
massage of the lower arms and hands with moisturizing oil. Finish it off
your choice of polish. $28

BRICKELL SPA MANICURE Indulge in the full pampering experience!
This service starts with a gentle exfoliation using an aromatic sugar scrub,
massage of the lower arms and hands with warm wax, mud mask, and
warm towel wrap. Finish it off with your choice of polish. $38

SHELLAC (GEL) MANICURE Get the upper hand with our chip-
resistant, mirror finish gel polish that requires no drying time and lasts up
to two weeks. $38

PEDICURE

CLASSIC SPA PEDICURE This fabulous pedicure begins with a
relaxing soak in our luxurious spa chair and includes nail shaping, cuticle

grooming, and foot massage and warm towel wrap. Finish it off with your
choice of polish. $35

DELUXE SPA PEDICURE A SPA-tacular pedicure! The classic spa
pedicure is enhanced with a mandarin exfoliating scrub, mud mask and hot
towel wrap for your legs and feet. A moisturizing old massage leaves your
skin feeling silky smooth and refreshed. Finish it off with your choice of
polish. You'll feel like you're walking on air! $50

BRICKELL SPA PEDICURE The ultimate in relaxation! The Deluxe
Spa Pedicure is enhanced with a whirlpool soak, an exfoliating scrub with
your choice of 4 different aromas (Lavender, Tangerine, Eucalyptus, or
Lemon Lime), and a luxurious mud mask. A warm wax massage treatment
finishes this service for ultimate hydration, warmth, and softness. Finish it
off with your choice of polish. $60

COMBOS

CLASSIC MANICURE + CLASSIC PEDICURE $50
CLASSIC MANICURE + DELUXE PEDICURE $65

CLASSIC MANICURE + BRICKELL SPA PEDICURE $75

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

PAMPER ME (hand or leg massage)

Add 10 Minutes
Add 20 Minutes
Add 30 Minutes

NAIL ENHANCEMENT (full sets | refills)

Acrylic

Gel Powder
Pink And White
Pink Only
Dipping

Add On Services

Polish Change Hand | Feet
French Design

2 Nail Design (2 | 10 Nails)
Soak Off Gel Polish

Soak Off Artificial Nail

Gel Polish Apply

Nail Repair

Sugar Scrub

Deluxe Callus Treatment

WAXING
Eyebrow

Lip

Chin

Side Of Face

Full Face

Neck

Under Arm

Half Arm | Full Arm
Chest

Stomach

Back

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Half Leg | Full Leg
10 Fingers | 10 Toes

EYELASHES
Eyelash Tinting
Eyelash Extension
Eyelash Refill
Eyelash Removal

LITTLE PRINCESS (under 10 years old)

Manicure
Pedicure
Manicure + Pedicure

BRICKELL NAIL BAR
Brickell City Centre, Suite 377
305 372 3888 | brickellnailbar.us
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$40 | $30
$45 | $35
$60 | $50
$35

$55 | $45
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$10
$15
$20
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$6
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$12

$8

$10

$15

$45

$15

$20

$25 | $40
$40+
$15+
$50+
$30

$45

$35| $50
$10

$30
$180
$70-$90
$6

$12
$25
$35



